
Hewitt Associates (India) Pvt Ltd

710, Ansal Chambers II

6, Bhikaji Cama Place,

New Delhi - 110066

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE  2012

Emp Code 0132428 Emp Name ESHAN KAUSHIK

Department Hewitt PointSolutionsIndia CSG Cost Center - PF No. DL/27703/013332

Location Noida Designation IND PROCESSOR ADVANCED ESI No.

Date of Birth 27-01-1991 Bank A/c No 17181140004972 Pan No. BVKPK8653B

Date of Joining 02-12-2010 Gender M EPS No.

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance

Conveyance Allowance

Statutory Bonus

Ex-gratia

Flexible Allowance

5,613.00

2,807.00

800.00

700.00

0.00

5,444.00

16,839.00

8,421.00

2,400.00

2,100.00

4,500.00

16,332.00

Provident Fund 674.00 2,022.00

Total Earnings 15,364.00  50,592.00 Total Deductions 674.00 2,022.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 14,690.00

    In Words    Rupees Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety  Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0
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