

**Hewitt Associates (India) Pvt Ltd**

710, Ansal Chambers II
6, Bhikaji Cama Place,
New Delhi - 110066

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2012

Emp Code	0132428	Emp Name	ESHAN KAUSHIK		
Department	Hewitt PointSolutionsIndia CSG	Cost Center	-	PF No.	DL/27703/013332
Location	Noida	Designation	IND PROCESSOR ADVANCED	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	27-01-1991	Bank A/c No	17181140004972	Pan No.	BVKPK8653B
Date of Joining	02-12-2010	Gender	M	EPS No.	

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	5,613.00	16,839.00	Provident Fund	674.00	2,022.00
House Rent Allowance	2,807.00	8,421.00			
Conveyance Allowance	800.00	2,400.00			
Statutory Bonus	700.00	2,100.00			
Ex-gratia	0.00	4,500.00			
Flexible Allowance	5,444.00	16,332.00			
Total Earnings	15,364.00	50,592.00	Total Deductions	674.00	2,022.00

Net Pay Rs. 14,690.00

In Words Rupees Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Only.

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
30.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	30.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.
If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

15/09/2012